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JULY POCKET CALENDAR COVER
COLOR KEY CORRECTION

Silk’N Colors 006
Needlepoint Silk 991bb
Needlepoint Silk 209
Needlepoint Silk 184A
Needlepoint Silk 924
Silk‘N Colors 089

Silk‘’N Colors 089

Accentuate 035
Accentuate 040
Accentuate 021
Accentuate 021
Accentuate 035
Accentuate 040

' | Needlepoint Silk 209

Stormy Skies
White
Russet Red
Gray Brown
Medium Blue
Dark Forest
Dark Forest
Blue

Red

Gold

Gold

Blue
Red

Russet Red

Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch
Cross Stitch

Elongated Smyrna

Smyrna Cross
Smyrna Cross
Smyrna Cross
Back stitch fireworks
Back stitch fireworks
Back stitch fireworks

Double Cross Eyelet

1ply
1ply
1ply
1 ply
1ply
1ply
1 ply
1ply
1 ply
1ply
1ply
1ply
1ply

1ply



